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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Taveon Thompson        M0014        1/104    6:28        6:28
2     Isaac Larsen           M0014        2/104    6:46        6:46
3     Tylan Thompson         M0014        3/104    6:46        6:46
4     Trent Kivett           M0014        4/104    6:50        6:50
5     Corynne Olsen          F0014         1/78    6:53        6:53
6     Ethan Bauer            M0014        5/104    6:56        6:56
7     Tate Ray               M0014        6/104    7:10        7:10
8     Lane Cole              M0014        7/104    7:14        7:14
9     Trevor Goertzen        M0014        8/104    7:16        7:16
10    Mason Pair             M0014        9/104    7:20        7:20
11    Carson Codr            M0014       10/104    7:21        7:21
12    Keaton Garcia          M0014       11/104    7:22        7:22
13    William Schuman        M0014       12/104    7:28        7:28
14    Tyler Hogg             M0014       13/104    7:32        7:32
15    Jaden Shum             M0014       14/104    7:34        7:34
16    Nolan Langemeier       M0014       15/104    7:37        7:37
17    Gannon Hubbard         M0014       16/104    7:37        7:37
18    Jacob Holt             M0014       17/104    7:39        7:39
19    Delaney Leyden         F0014         2/78    7:41        7:41
20    Emma Codr              F0014         3/78    7:45        7:45
21    Quinn Thew             M0014       18/104    7:49        7:49
22    Paige Brown            F0014         4/78    7:52        7:52
23    Kenly Kottmeyer        F0014         5/78    7:55        7:55
24    Noah Robb              M0014       19/104    7:55        7:55
25    Jocelyn Thew           F0014         6/78    7:59        7:59
26    Shianne Benker         F0014         7/78    8:02        8:02
27    Rahul Rajesh           M0014       20/104    8:06        8:06
28    Jonah Reynolds         M0014       21/104    8:08        8:08
29    Isaac Kohlenberg       M0014       22/104    8:08        8:08
30    Jd Stempson            M0014       23/104    8:09        8:09
31    Henry Stempson         M0014       24/104    8:11        8:11
32    Angel Buresh           F0014         8/78    8:12        8:12
33    Connor White           M0014       25/104    8:16        8:16
34    David Thew             M0014       26/104    8:17        8:17
35    Liam Renard            M0014       27/104    8:19        8:19
36    Jocelyn Martin         F0014         9/78    8:21        8:21
37    Henry Vrooman          M0014       28/104    8:22        8:22
38    Jackson Figard         M0014       29/104    8:24        8:24
39    Thomas Dyer            M0014       30/104    8:25        8:25
40    Jaci Farmer            F0014        10/78    8:26        8:26
41    James Watts            M0014       31/104    8:27        8:27
42    Caden Allerheiligen    M0014       32/104    8:28        8:28
43    Theo Van Hof           M0014       33/104    8:29        8:29
44    Cameron McManaman      M0014       34/104    8:30        8:30
45    Brady Junker           M0014       35/104    8:30        8:30
46    Liam Thew              M0014       36/104    8:30        8:30
47    Jackson Como           M0014       37/104    8:32        8:32
48    Chance Rohda           M0014       38/104    8:33        8:33
49    Parker Peterson        M0014       39/104    8:33        8:33
50    Andrew Zugmier         M0014       40/104    8:34        8:34
51    Hayden Mierau          F0014        11/78    8:38        8:38
52    Hannah Robb            F0014        12/78    8:41        8:41
53    Preston Pike           M0014       41/104    8:41        8:41
54    Elijah Martin          M0014       42/104    8:43        8:43
55    Kadence Hurley         F0014        13/78    8:43        8:43
56    Lucy Van Hof           F0014        14/78    8:46        8:46
57    Rachel Hoffman         F0014        15/78    8:47        8:47
58    Julian Linke           M0014       43/104    8:47        8:47
59    Karsen Moore           M0014       44/104    8:47        8:47
60    Harshi Bodepudi        F0014        16/78    8:47        8:47
61    Braxton Senters        M0014       45/104    8:48        8:48
62    Noah Geerts            M0014       46/104    8:49        8:49
63    Lexi Anderson          F0014        17/78    8:51        8:51
64    Rainy Nixon            F0014        18/78    8:51        8:51
65    Avery Heins            F0014        19/78    8:53        8:53
66    Alex Oltman            M0014       47/104    8:55        8:55
67    Alyssa Hellwege        F0014        20/78    8:58        8:58
68    Karly Codr             F0014        21/78    9:01        9:01
69    Alyssa Pair            F0014        22/78    9:05        9:05
70    Jocelyn Oltman         F0014        23/78    9:07        9:07
71    Livia Farmer           F0014        24/78    9:09        9:09
72    Brynna Renard          F0014        25/78    9:09        9:09
73    Katelyn Dougherty      F0014        26/78    9:10        9:10
74    Jackson Oligmueller    M0014       48/104    9:11        9:11
75    Jacob Hammett          M0014       49/104    9:14        9:14
76    David Renard           M0014       50/104    9:16        9:16
77    Eva Anderson           F0014        27/78    9:20        9:20
78    Morgan Person          F0014        28/78    9:20        9:20
79    Daren Linscott         M0014       51/104    9:23        9:23
80    Isaiah Jacobsen        M0014       52/104    9:23        9:23
81    Hannah Hurley          F0014        29/78    9:24        9:24
82    Dylan Linscott         M0014       53/104    9:25        9:25
83    Conner Garcia          M0014       54/104    9:29        9:29
84    Simon Johnson          M0014       55/104    9:31        9:31
85    Eli Heninger           M0014       56/104    9:31        9:31
86    Trenton Goertzen       M0014       57/104    9:32        9:32
87    Noah Jacobsen          M0014       58/104    9:32        9:32
88    Airion Nagengast       M0014       59/104    9:37        9:37
89    Owen Brown             M0014       60/104    9:38        9:38
90    Jordan Renard          F0014        30/78    9:38        9:38
91    Olivia Ledin           F0014        31/78    9:41        9:41
92    Ian Brown              M0014       61/104    9:41        9:41
93    Noah Zach              M0014       62/104    9:44        9:44
94    Spencer Holloway       M0014       63/104    9:44        9:44
95    Jackon Pfeifer         M0014       64/104    9:49        9:49
96    Stephen Gonifas        M0014       65/104    9:50        9:50
97    Greyson Shum           M0014       66/104    9:50        9:50
98    Renae Landon           F0014        32/78    9:50        9:50
99    Samantha Christensen   F0014        33/78    9:52        9:52
100   Krithik Pondicherry    M0014       67/104    9:52        9:52
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101   Jordan Metzger         M0014       68/104    9:57        9:57
102   Derek Stryker          M0014       69/104    9:57        9:57
103   Smriti Ganesh          F0014        34/78   10:00       10:00
104   Jacob Morton           M0014       70/104   10:01       10:01
105   Mykinzie Keller        F0014        35/78   10:03       10:03
106   Ronav Ganesh           M0014       71/104   10:05       10:05
107   Zoe Dodds              F0014        36/78   10:05       10:05
108   Marbella Linke         F0014        37/78   10:08       10:08
109   Kenzie Pike            F0014        38/78   10:09       10:09
110   Ciptyn Nelson          M0014       72/104   10:16       10:16
111   Alyssa Hammett         F1519          1/1   10:22       10:22
112   Aidan Mach             M0014       73/104   10:23       10:23
113   Kadence Eklund         F0014        39/78   10:26       10:26
114   Jackson McMath         M0014       74/104   10:31       10:31
115   Jack Gill              M0014       75/104   10:37       10:37
116   Jacob Suhr             M0014       76/104   10:42       10:42
117   Brady Groves           M0014       77/104   10:43       10:43
118   Hailey Webber          F0014        40/78   10:46       10:46
119   Reese Martin           F0014        41/78   10:48       10:48
120   Walter Putensen        M0014       78/104   10:51       10:51
121   Brynn Person           F0014        42/78   10:55       10:55
122   Abby Coen              F0014        43/78   10:56       10:56
123   Braedyn Keller         M0014       79/104   10:58       10:58
124   Abby Cooper            F0014        44/78   11:02       11:02
125   Lauren Ledin           F0014        45/78   11:08       11:08
126   Sierra Buchli          F0014        46/78   11:15       11:15
127   Emmett Collins         M0014       80/104   11:15       11:15
128   Andrew Meyer           M0014       81/104   11:17       11:17
129   Emma Brown             F0014        47/78   11:18       11:18
130   Lindsey Keller         F3034          1/1   11:21       11:21
131   Owen Dieken            M0014       82/104   11:23       11:23
132   Hailey Carr            F0014        48/78   11:25       11:25
133   Isabelle Hutmacher     F0014        49/78   11:26       11:26
134   Sachith Pondicherry    M0014       83/104   11:29       11:29
135   Eliot Cramer           M0014       84/104   11:38       11:38
136   Olivia Watts           F0014        50/78   11:39       11:39
137   Alex White             M0014       85/104   11:40       11:40
138   Zora Henke             F0014        51/78   11:41       11:41
139   Aubri Springer         F0014        52/78   11:47       11:47
140   Brody Oligmueller      M0014       86/104   11:49       11:49
141   Jack Harrison          M0014       87/104   11:52       11:52
142   Kylie Roddel           F0014        53/78   11:55       11:55
143   Ethan Hammett          M0014       88/104   12:00       12:00
144   Pujitha Mudhelli       F0014        54/78   12:00       12:00
145   Kaitlyn Merrill        F0014        55/78   12:09       12:09
146   Caroline Buresh        F0014        56/78   12:18       12:18
147   Alex Kivett            M0014       89/104   12:18       12:18
148   Kaden Holt             M0014       90/104   12:22       12:22
149   Alex Fonck             F0014        57/78   12:23       12:23
150   Nate Geerts            M0014       91/104   12:24       12:24
151   Caine Olson            M0014       92/104   12:38       12:38
152   Kyran Garcia           F0014        58/78   12:38       12:38
153   Joslyn Morgan          F0014        59/78   12:40       12:40
154   Avery Baum             F0014        60/78   12:40       12:40
155   Caitlyn Olsen          F0014        61/78   12:40       12:40
156   Landon Morgan          M0014       93/104   12:40       12:40
157   Jackson Admire         M0014       94/104   12:45       12:45
158   Jamisyn Schuman        F0014        62/78   12:49       12:49
159   Tyler Morton           M0014       95/104   12:49       12:49
160   Lillian Meyer          F0014        63/78   13:01       13:01
161   Alara Beavers          F0014        64/78   13:07       13:07
162   Cody Watts             M0014       96/104   13:09       13:09
163   Tiffani Linke          F0014        65/78   13:11       13:11
164   Elle Friesen           F0014        66/78   13:48       13:48
165   Ashaya Steele          F0014        67/78   13:53       13:53
166   Taylor Oltman          F0014        68/78   13:55       13:55
167   Kilean Steele          M0014       97/104   14:03       14:03
168   Johnathan Wood         M0014       98/104   14:28       14:28
169   Logan Suhr             M0014       99/104   14:31       14:31
170   Amelia Schupbach       F0014        69/78   14:48       14:48
171   Madison Kohmetscher    F0014        70/78   14:50       14:50
172   Bailey Landon          F0014        71/78   14:55       14:55
173   Zane Johnson           M0014      100/104   15:04       15:04
174   Madalyn Hoffmann       F0014        72/78   15:11       15:11
175   Mia Nagengast          F0014        73/78   15:14       15:14
176   Everett Putensen       M0014      101/104   15:32       15:32
177   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0014        74/78   15:55       15:55
178   Camden Schupbach       F0014        75/78   16:02       16:02
179   Braden Springer        M0014      102/104   16:19       16:19
180   Harper Schupbach       F0014        76/78   16:51       16:51
181   Carson Louch           M0014      103/104   17:14       17:14
182   Glen Louch             M6069          1/1   17:15       17:15
183   Caleb Beavers          M0014      104/104   17:29       17:29
184   Makaela Hutmacher      F0014        77/78   17:33       17:33
185   Kamryn Harrison        F0014        78/78   18:06       18:06
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